
Madison TV Program Guide

02-16-18 to 02-22-18

Day Date Start End Length Program Episode

Fri 2/16/2018 0:00:00 2:54:46 2:54:46 Zoning Board of Adjustment 17-Jan-18

Fri 2/16/2018 2:54:46 3:40:56 0:46:10 Solid Waste Advisory Committee 18-Jan-18

Fri 2/16/2018 3:40:56 4:41:41 1:00:45 Advisory Budget Committee 6-Feb-18

Fri 2/16/2018 4:41:41 5:29:53 0:48:12 Planning Board 8-Feb-18

Fri 2/16/2018 5:29:53 5:30:00 0:00:07 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Fri 2/16/2018 5:30:00 5:58:41 0:28:41 Yoga for Health & Joy with Patricia Becker Yoga for Runners

Fri 2/16/2018 5:58:41 6:27:13 0:28:32 Ask Ralph & Lahni - The Paleo Herbalists Comfortable Cleansing

Fri 2/16/2018 6:27:13 6:55:44 0:28:31 Living Healthy With The Women In You
Linda Tucker -Saving 

The White Lions

Fri 2/16/2018 6:55:44 7:38:45 0:43:01 Live Fashion Victorian Fashion Show #1 All Things Victorian

Fri 2/16/2018 7:38:45 8:07:42 0:28:57 The Garage with Steve Butler Toy Chest

Fri 2/16/2018 8:07:42 8:36:41 0:28:59 Turning of the Wheel Shamanic Astrology

Fri 2/16/2018 8:36:41 8:58:45 0:22:04 Smoothies with Greens Intuition Nutrition

Fri 2/16/2018 8:58:45 9:00:00 0:01:15 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Fri 2/16/2018 9:00:00 9:01:20 0:01:20 Flags2 Star Spangled Banner

Fri 2/16/2018 9:01:20 9:07:09 0:05:49 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 22, 2018

Fri 2/16/2018 9:07:09 9:55:21 0:48:12 Planning Board 8-Feb-18

Fri 2/16/2018 9:55:21 10:58:52 1:03:31 School Board Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-18

Fri 2/16/2018 10:58:52 11:00:00 0:01:08 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Fri 2/16/2018 11:00:00 12:37:14 1:37:14 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners Feb. 13, 2018

Fri 2/16/2018 12:37:14 12:57:09 0:19:55 Tamworth Cook Library May-June 2017 Quilt Display

Fri 2/16/2018 12:57:09 13:00:00 0:02:51 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Fri 2/16/2018 13:00:00 14:00:45 1:00:45 Advisory Budget Committee 6-Feb-18

Fri 2/16/2018 14:00:45 15:34:06 1:33:21 Conservation Commission 1-Feb-18

Fri 2/16/2018 15:34:06 16:40:29 1:06:23 Village District of Eidelweiss Asset Mgmnt Feb. 13, 2018

Fri 2/16/2018 16:40:29 18:32:39 1:52:10 Madison Elem Play Nov 2016 The Secret Garden

Fri 2/16/2018 18:32:39 18:58:17 0:25:38 Weathering the Weather with Ed Glaciers

Fri 2/16/2018 18:58:17 19:00:00 0:01:43 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Fri 2/16/2018 19:00:00 20:19:32 1:19:32 Board of Selectmen 6-Feb-18

Fri 2/16/2018 20:19:32 20:36:44 0:17:12 Board of Selectmen Feb. 13, 2018

Fri 2/16/2018 20:36:44 21:22:54 0:46:10 Solid Waste Advisory Committee 18-Jan-18

Fri 2/16/2018 21:22:54 21:56:49 0:33:55 School Board 5-Feb-18

Fri 2/16/2018 21:56:49 23:00:20 1:03:31 School Board Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-18

Fri 2/16/2018 23:00:20 23:58:15 0:57:55 Local Rock Jimmy DiAngelo

Fri 2/16/2018 23:58:15 0:00:00 0:01:45 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Sat 2/17/2018 0:00:00 1:33:21 1:33:21 Conservation Commission 1-Feb-18

Sat 2/17/2018 1:33:21 2:52:53 1:19:32 Board of Selectmen 6-Feb-18

Sat 2/17/2018 2:52:53 3:10:05 0:17:12 Board of Selectmen Feb. 13, 2018

Sat 2/17/2018 3:10:05 3:44:00 0:33:55 School Board 5-Feb-18

Sat 2/17/2018 3:44:00 4:47:31 1:03:31 School Board Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-18

Sat 2/17/2018 4:47:31 5:15:32 0:28:01
Fast Forward Interveiws Science Fiction 

Fantasy and Horror
Naomi Norvik

Sat 2/17/2018 5:15:32 5:24:42 0:09:10 115th Madison Old Home Week Cruise Night

Sat 2/17/2018 5:24:42 5:27:06 0:02:24 115th Madison Old Home Week Ducky Race

Sat 2/17/2018 5:27:06 5:30:00 0:02:54 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Sat 2/17/2018 5:30:00 5:59:13 0:29:13 Yoga for Health and Joy with Patricia Becker Yoga for Beginners



Madison TV Program Guide

02-16-18 to 02-22-18

Day Date Start End Length Program Episode

Sat 2/17/2018 5:59:13 6:27:44 0:28:31 Ask Ralph & Lahni - The Paleo Herbalists Fibromyalgia Solutions

Sat 2/17/2018 6:27:44 6:56:15 0:28:31 Living Healthy With The Women In You The 3 B's of Lyme

Sat 2/17/2018 6:56:15 7:25:02 0:28:47 Antiques 101 with Henry Jensen All Things Victorian

Sat 2/17/2018 7:25:02 7:52:50 0:27:48 The Garage with Steve Butler Dinner for Two

Sat 2/17/2018 7:52:50 8:21:51 0:29:01 Turning of the Wheel About Time Episode 1

Sat 2/17/2018 8:21:51 8:51:37 0:29:46
Stuffed Peppers, Garlichy Green Salad, Black 

Bean Dip
Eat Well Be Happy

Sat 2/17/2018 8:51:37 8:58:11 0:06:34 115th Madison Old Home Week Mardi Gras Parade

Sat 2/17/2018 8:58:11 9:00:00 0:01:49 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Sat 2/17/2018 9:00:00 9:01:20 0:01:20 Flags2 Star Spangled Banner

Sat 2/17/2018 9:01:20 9:07:09 0:05:49 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 22, 2018

Sat 2/17/2018 9:07:09 10:44:23 1:37:14 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners Feb. 13, 2018

Sat 2/17/2018 10:44:23 10:55:55 0:11:32 Fireworks Center Harbor NH 4-Jul-17

Sat 2/17/2018 10:55:55 10:58:36 0:02:41 Madison PEG TV Program Viewing Schedule Weekly Overview

Sat 2/17/2018 10:58:36 11:00:00 0:01:24 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Sat 2/17/2018 11:00:00 11:46:10 0:46:10 Solid Waste Advisory Committee 18-Jan-18

Sat 2/17/2018 11:46:10 12:52:33 1:06:23 Village District of Eidelweiss Asset Mgmnt Feb. 13, 2018

Sat 2/17/2018 12:52:33 12:58:29 0:05:56
Discovery Journal Southeast Alaska - Dick 

Jordan
The Travel Writer

Sat 2/17/2018 12:58:29 13:00:00 0:01:31 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Sat 2/17/2018 13:00:00 13:33:55 0:33:55 School Board 5-Feb-18

Sat 2/17/2018 13:33:55 14:37:26 1:03:31 School Board Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-18

Sat 2/17/2018 14:37:26 16:10:47 1:33:21 Conservation Commission 1-Feb-18

Sat 2/17/2018 16:10:47 17:11:32 1:00:45 Advisory Budget Committee 6-Feb-18

Sat 2/17/2018 17:11:32 17:39:06 0:27:34 The Empty Chair - Addiction Awareness Recovering Addicts

Sat 2/17/2018 17:39:06 17:57:43 0:18:37 Veterans Day Ceremony 2017 11-Nov-17

Sat 2/17/2018 17:57:43 18:00:00 0:02:17 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Sat 2/17/2018 18:00:00 18:48:12 0:48:12 Planning Board 8-Feb-18

Sat 2/17/2018 18:48:12 20:07:44 1:19:32 Board of Selectmen 6-Feb-18

Sat 2/17/2018 20:07:44 20:24:56 0:17:12 Board of Selectmen Feb. 13, 2018

Sat 2/17/2018 20:24:56 23:19:42 2:54:46 Zoning Board of Adjustment 17-Jan-18

Sat 2/17/2018 23:19:42 23:48:22 0:28:40 The Chico and Bman Show (Nashville Music) Mail Call

Sat 2/17/2018 23:48:22 23:51:42 0:03:20 "Southeast" - Life in the Alaska Panhandle
Travel with a Sense of 

Place

Sat 2/17/2018 23:51:42 23:54:48 0:03:06
Driving the Damned Road" in Canada's Rocky 

Mountain National Parks

Travel with a Sense of 

Place

Sat 2/17/2018 23:54:48 23:57:29 0:02:41 Madison PEG TV Program Viewing Schedule Weekly Overview

Sat 2/17/2018 23:57:29 0:00:00 0:02:31 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Sun 2/18/2018 0:00:00 1:13:42 1:13:42 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 5-Feb-18

Sun 2/18/2018 1:13:42 2:50:56 1:37:14 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners Feb. 13, 2018

Sun 2/18/2018 2:50:56 3:08:08 0:17:12 Board of Selectmen Feb. 13, 2018

Sun 2/18/2018 3:08:08 3:42:03 0:33:55 School Board 5-Feb-18

Sun 2/18/2018 3:42:03 4:45:34 1:03:31 School Board Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-18

Sun 2/18/2018 4:45:34 5:29:24 0:43:50 Remember When: Old Tools May 18, 2017 Historical Society

Sun 2/18/2018 5:29:24 5:30:00 0:00:36 Madison PEG TV Station Identification



Madison TV Program Guide

02-16-18 to 02-22-18

Day Date Start End Length Program Episode

Sun 2/18/2018 5:30:00 5:58:31 0:28:31 Yoga for Health & Joy w/Patricia Becker
Relief for Neck & 

Shoulders

Sun 2/18/2018 5:58:31 6:27:03 0:28:32 Ask Ralph & Lahni - The Paleo Herbalists Maintaining Youth

Sun 2/18/2018 6:27:03 6:55:34 0:28:31 Living Healthy with The Women In You
Lane Poor - Living with 

Lyme

Sun 2/18/2018 6:55:34 7:24:37 0:29:03 Antiques 102 with Henry Jensen All Things Victorian

Sun 2/18/2018 7:24:37 7:53:07 0:28:30 The Garage with Steve Butler Red or White

Sun 2/18/2018 7:53:07 8:22:09 0:29:02 Turn of the Wheel About Time Episode 2

Sun 2/18/2018 8:22:09 8:52:01 0:29:52 Moroccan Squash Salad Eat Well Be Happy

Sun 2/18/2018 8:52:01 8:56:12 0:04:11 Madison Photos Dave Downs

Sun 2/18/2018 8:56:12 8:59:22 0:03:10 Madison Photos by Carol Dandeneau

Sun 2/18/2018 8:59:22 9:00:00 0:00:38 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Sun 2/18/2018 9:00:00 9:01:20 0:01:20 Flags2 Star Spangled Banner

Sun 2/18/2018 9:01:20 9:07:09 0:05:49 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 22, 2018

Sun 2/18/2018 9:07:09 9:24:21 0:17:12 Board of Selectmen Feb. 13, 2018

Sun 2/18/2018 9:24:21 10:25:06 1:00:45 Advisory Budget Committee 6-Feb-18

Sun 2/18/2018 10:25:06 10:53:18 0:28:12 Protecting the Nature of Maine

Sun 2/18/2018 10:53:18 10:58:26 0:05:08 African Pigmy Hedgehog Caroline's Critters

Sun 2/18/2018 10:58:26 11:00:00 0:01:34 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Sun 2/18/2018 11:00:00 11:33:55 0:33:55 School Board 5-Feb-18

Sun 2/18/2018 11:33:55 12:37:26 1:03:31 School Board Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-18

Sun 2/18/2018 12:37:26 13:00:00 0:22:34 Beach Party Limbo & Log Rolling Contest Old Home Week 2016

Sun 2/18/2018 13:00:00 15:54:46 2:54:46 Zoning Board of Adjustment 17-Jan-18

Sun 2/18/2018 15:54:46 16:40:56 0:46:10 Solid Waste Advisory Committee 18-Jan-18

Sun 2/18/2018 16:40:56 17:29:08 0:48:12 Planning Board 8-Feb-18

Sun 2/18/2018 17:29:08 18:56:20 1:27:12
Conservation Commission Present Christine 

Schadler - Coyotes
Old Home Week 2016

Sun 2/18/2018 18:56:20 18:59:01 0:02:41 Madison PEG TV Program Viewing Schedule Weekly Overview

Sun 2/18/2018 18:59:01 19:00:00 0:00:59 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Sun 2/18/2018 19:00:00 20:33:21 1:33:21 Conservation Commission 1-Feb-18

Sun 2/18/2018 20:33:21 22:10:35 1:37:14 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners Feb. 13, 2018

Sun 2/18/2018 22:10:35 23:16:58 1:06:23 Village District of Eidelweiss Asset Mgmnt Feb. 13, 2018

Sun 2/18/2018 23:16:58 23:44:45 0:27:47 Michelle Rae Music Nik Wyllie Part 1

Sun 2/18/2018 23:44:45 23:48:47 0:04:02
Ghandi influence Dolores Huerta, Cesar 

Chaves & Calf. Farm Workers Movement

The Kamla Show: Life, 

People, Ideas

Sun 2/18/2018 23:48:47 23:59:20 0:10:33 Waterfalls & National Historic Site Spring 2017

Sun 2/18/2018 23:59:20 0:00:00 0:00:40 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Mon 2/19/2018 0:00:00 1:19:32 1:19:32 Board of Selectmen 6-Feb-18

Mon 2/19/2018 1:19:32 1:36:44 0:17:12 Board of Selectmen Feb. 13, 2018

Mon 2/19/2018 1:36:44 2:52:49 1:16:05 Madison Planning Board 3-Jan-18

Mon 2/19/2018 2:52:49 3:41:01 0:48:12 Planning Board 8-Feb-18

Mon 2/19/2018 3:41:01 4:14:56 0:33:55 School Board 5-Feb-18

Mon 2/19/2018 4:14:56 5:18:27 1:03:31 School Board Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-18

Mon 2/19/2018 5:18:27 5:19:28 0:01:01 Conservation Commission 4-Jan-18

Mon 2/19/2018 5:19:28 6:52:49 1:33:21 Conservation Commission 1-Feb-18

Mon 2/19/2018 6:52:49 7:32:11 0:39:22 Solid Waste Advisory Committee 21-Dec-17

Mon 2/19/2018 7:32:11 8:18:21 0:46:10 Solid Waste Advisory Committee 18-Jan-18



Madison TV Program Guide

02-16-18 to 02-22-18

Day Date Start End Length Program Episode

Mon 2/19/2018 8:18:21 9:32:03 1:13:42 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 5-Feb-18

Mon 2/19/2018 9:32:03 11:09:17 1:37:14 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners Feb. 13, 2018

Mon 2/19/2018 11:09:17 12:15:40 1:06:23 Village District of Eidelweiss Asset Mgmnt Feb. 13, 2018

Mon 2/19/2018 12:15:40 14:18:32 2:02:52 Zoning Board of Adjustment 20-Dec-17

Mon 2/19/2018 14:18:32 17:13:18 2:54:46 Zoning Board of Adjustment 17-Jan-18

Mon 2/19/2018 17:13:18 18:35:25 1:22:07 Advisory Budget Committee 30-Jan-18

Mon 2/19/2018 18:35:25 19:36:10 1:00:45 Advisory Budget Committee 6-Feb-18

Mon 2/19/2018 19:36:10 20:10:05 0:33:55 School Board 5-Feb-18

Mon 2/19/2018 20:10:05 21:13:36 1:03:31 School Board Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-18

Mon 2/19/2018 21:13:36 22:23:04 1:09:28 Madison Library Greenhouse Growing 6-Dec-17

Mon 2/19/2018 22:23:04 23:10:22 0:47:18 Genealogical Resources Historical Society

Mon 2/19/2018 23:10:22 23:43:35 0:33:13 Silverthorn Music Session Celtic Folk Group

Mon 2/19/2018 23:43:35 23:47:19 0:03:44 The Alley 99 show Double Bass

Mon 2/19/2018 23:47:19 23:50:20 0:03:01 Saving Seals by the Sea Shore

Mon 2/19/2018 23:50:20 23:54:31 0:04:11 Madison Photos Dave Downs

Mon 2/19/2018 23:54:31 23:57:41 0:03:10 Madison Photos by Carol Dandeneau

Mon 2/19/2018 23:57:41 0:00:00 0:02:19 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Tue 2/20/2018 0:00:00 2:02:52 2:02:52 Zoning Board of Adjustment 20-Dec-17

Tue 2/20/2018 2:02:52 4:57:38 2:54:46 Zoning Board of Adjustment 17-Jan-18

Tue 2/20/2018 4:57:38 5:37:00 0:39:22 Solid Waste Advisory Committee 21-Dec-17

Tue 2/20/2018 5:37:00 6:23:10 0:46:10 Solid Waste Advisory Committee 18-Jan-18

Tue 2/20/2018 6:23:10 7:39:15 1:16:05 Madison Planning Board 3-Jan-18

Tue 2/20/2018 7:39:15 8:27:27 0:48:12 Planning Board 8-Feb-18

Tue 2/20/2018 8:27:27 8:28:28 0:01:01 Conservation Commission 4-Jan-18

Tue 2/20/2018 8:28:28 10:01:49 1:33:21 Conservation Commission 1-Feb-18

Tue 2/20/2018 10:01:49 10:35:44 0:33:55 School Board 5-Feb-18

Tue 2/20/2018 10:35:44 11:39:15 1:03:31 School Board Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-18

Tue 2/20/2018 11:39:15 12:52:57 1:13:42 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 5-Feb-18

Tue 2/20/2018 12:52:57 14:30:11 1:37:14 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners Feb. 13, 2018

Tue 2/20/2018 14:30:11 15:36:34 1:06:23 Village District of Eidelweiss Asset Mgmnt Feb. 13, 2018

Tue 2/20/2018 15:36:34 16:56:06 1:19:32 Board of Selectmen 6-Feb-18

Tue 2/20/2018 16:56:06 17:13:18 0:17:12 Board of Selectmen Feb. 13, 2018

Tue 2/20/2018 17:13:18 18:56:21 1:43:03 Mt.Washington During/After Ice Age Lecture Brian Fowler 2/9/2012

Tue 2/20/2018 18:56:21 19:41:01 0:44:40 Mt. Wash. During/After Ice Age Questions Feb. 9, 2012

Tue 2/20/2018 19:41:01 20:30:08 0:49:07 Henry Haske GeeBee Model Airplanes Historical Society

Tue 2/20/2018 20:30:08 21:13:58 0:43:50 Remember When: Old Tools May 18, 2017 Historical Society

Tue 2/20/2018 21:13:58 22:32:54 1:18:56
The Honey Bee: Advocate for Local 

Pollinators
Madison Library

Tue 2/20/2018 22:32:54 23:30:18 0:57:24 Local Rock Seymore Willie

Tue 2/20/2018 23:30:18 23:58:49 0:28:31 Michelle Rae Music Cathy Majeski Pt.1

Tue 2/20/2018 23:58:49 0:00:00 0:01:11 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Wed 2/21/2018 0:00:00 0:39:22 0:39:22 Solid Waste Advisory Committee 21-Dec-17

Wed 2/21/2018 0:39:22 1:25:32 0:46:10 Solid Waste Advisory Committee 18-Jan-18

Wed 2/21/2018 1:25:32 2:39:14 1:13:42 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 5-Feb-18

Wed 2/21/2018 2:39:14 4:16:28 1:37:14 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners Feb. 13, 2018

Wed 2/21/2018 4:16:28 5:22:51 1:06:23 Village District of Eidelweiss Asset Mgmnt Feb. 13, 2018
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02-16-18 to 02-22-18

Day Date Start End Length Program Episode

Wed 2/21/2018 5:22:51 6:44:58 1:22:07 Advisory Budget Committee 30-Jan-18

Wed 2/21/2018 6:44:58 7:45:43 1:00:45 Advisory Budget Committee 6-Feb-18

Wed 2/21/2018 7:45:43 9:48:35 2:02:52 Zoning Board of Adjustment 20-Dec-17

Wed 2/21/2018 9:48:35 12:43:21 2:54:46 Zoning Board of Adjustment 17-Jan-18

Wed 2/21/2018 12:43:21 13:59:26 1:16:05 Madison Planning Board 3-Jan-18

Wed 2/21/2018 13:59:26 14:47:38 0:48:12 Planning Board 8-Feb-18

Wed 2/21/2018 14:47:38 14:48:39 0:01:01 Conservation Commission 4-Jan-18

Wed 2/21/2018 14:48:39 16:22:00 1:33:21 Conservation Commission 1-Feb-18

Wed 2/21/2018 16:22:00 17:41:32 1:19:32 Board of Selectmen 6-Feb-18

Wed 2/21/2018 17:41:32 17:58:44 0:17:12 Board of Selectmen Feb. 13, 2018

Wed 2/21/2018 17:58:44 18:32:39 0:33:55 School Board 5-Feb-18

Wed 2/21/2018 18:32:39 19:36:10 1:03:31 School Board Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-18

Wed 2/21/2018 19:36:10 21:13:24 1:37:14 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners Feb. 13, 2018

Wed 2/21/2018 21:13:24 22:19:47 1:06:23 Village District of Eidelweiss Asset Mgmnt Feb. 13, 2018

Wed 2/21/2018 22:19:47 22:56:04 0:36:17 Madison El Macroinvertebrate Water Testing 2-Nov-17

Wed 2/21/2018 22:56:04 22:59:53 0:03:49 Caroline's Critters Ferretts

Wed 2/21/2018 22:59:53 23:00:49 0:00:56 Undersleeping and Overeating The Health Reporter

Wed 2/21/2018 23:00:49 23:30:32 0:29:43 Creating "george WASHINGTON" Music

Wed 2/21/2018 23:30:32 23:59:11 0:28:39 The Chico and Bman Show (Nashville Music) Happt Birthday To Us

Wed 2/21/2018 23:59:11 0:00:00 0:00:49 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Thu 2/22/2018 0:00:00 1:22:07 1:22:07 Advisory Budget Committee 30-Jan-18

Thu 2/22/2018 1:22:07 2:22:52 1:00:45 Advisory Budget Committee 6-Feb-18

Thu 2/22/2018 2:22:52 2:23:53 0:01:01 Conservation Commission 4-Jan-18

Thu 2/22/2018 2:23:53 3:57:14 1:33:21 Conservation Commission 1-Feb-18

Thu 2/22/2018 3:57:14 6:00:06 2:02:52 Zoning Board of Adjustment 20-Dec-17

Thu 2/22/2018 6:00:06 8:54:52 2:54:46 Zoning Board of Adjustment 17-Jan-18

Thu 2/22/2018 8:54:52 10:10:57 1:16:05 Madison Planning Board 3-Jan-18

Thu 2/22/2018 10:10:57 10:59:09 0:48:12 Planning Board 8-Feb-18

Thu 2/22/2018 10:59:09 11:33:04 0:33:55 School Board 5-Feb-18

Thu 2/22/2018 11:33:04 12:36:35 1:03:31 School Board Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-18

Thu 2/22/2018 12:36:35 13:56:07 1:19:32 Board of Selectmen 6-Feb-18

Thu 2/22/2018 13:56:07 14:13:19 0:17:12 Board of Selectmen Feb. 13, 2018

Thu 2/22/2018 14:13:19 15:27:01 1:13:42 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 5-Feb-18

Thu 2/22/2018 15:27:01 17:04:15 1:37:14 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners Feb. 13, 2018

Thu 2/22/2018 17:04:15 18:10:38 1:06:23 Village District of Eidelweiss Asset Mgmnt Feb. 13, 2018

Thu 2/22/2018 18:10:38 19:32:45 1:22:07 Advisory Budget Committee 30-Jan-18

Thu 2/22/2018 19:32:45 20:33:30 1:00:45 Advisory Budget Committee 6-Feb-18

Thu 2/22/2018 20:33:30 21:48:31 1:15:01 Science & Entertainment Bang! The Musical

Thu 2/22/2018 21:48:31 22:16:49 0:28:18
 The Empty Chair -A Mother's Worst 

Nightmare
Addiction Awareness

Thu 2/22/2018 22:16:49 22:46:43 0:29:54 The Empty Chair - Losing a Family Member Addiction Awareness

Thu 2/22/2018 22:46:43 23:15:46 0:29:03 Turning of the Wheel Out of the Darkness

Thu 2/22/2018 23:15:46 23:44:44 0:28:58 The Chico and Bman Show (Nashville Music) Card Shark

Thu 2/22/2018 23:44:44 23:53:10 0:08:26 115th Madison Old Home Week Community Fair Day

Thu 2/22/2018 23:53:10 23:58:59 0:05:49 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 22, 2018

Thu 2/22/2018 23:58:59 0:00:00 0:01:01 Madison PEG TV Station Identification


